

Civil Revision No. 124 of 2014

9.12.2015

Present: Ms. Soma Thakur, Advocate for the
revisionists.

Mr. J.R. Poswal, Advocate, for the non-
revisionists.

Learned Advocate appearing on behalf of the
parties sought adjournment. Granted in the ends of
justice. Be listed for final hearing after four weeks.

(P.S. Rana)
Judge.

9th December, 2015.
(kck)