

Civil Revision No. 124 of 2014

25.2.2016 Present: Ms. Soma Thakur, Advocate, vice Ms.Devyani Sharma, for the revisionists.

Mr. J.R. Poswal Advocate, for non-revisionists Nos. 1 to 14.

At the request of learned Advocates appearing on behalf of the parties case be listed for final hearing after four weeks.

**February 25, 2016
(ms)**

**(P.S. Rana)
Judge**