

Civil Revision No. 124 of 2014

13.5.2016

Present: Mr. Basant Thakur, Advocate, vice counsel
for the revisionists.

Ms. Neelam Kaplus, Advocate, vice counsel,
for non-revisionists No. 1 to 14.

Learned Advocate appearing on behalf of the
revisionists sought adjournment for final hearing. Not
opposed. Be listed for final hearing after four weeks.

(P.S. Rana)
Judge.

13th May, 2016
(kck)